
   
 
 

2023-24 – BOY’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
 

                            --9th-- 

DATE                    OPPONENT                                 B    -   A    Soph   JV     Varsity       

Sat. Nov. 4       @ C.E. King (Scrimmage)    ---        ---        ---        --- TBA 

Wed. Nov. 8       @ Pearland Dawson (Scrimmage)   ---        ---        ---        --- TBA 
 

Fri. Nov. 10       @ South Houston     4:00    4:00     5:30     5:30    7:00 

Tue. Nov. 14       Houston Mickey Leland HS   ---        ---      ---        ---       6:00 
Thu-Sat. Nov. 16-18      @ Spring Freshman “A” Tournament   ---       TBA      ---        --- --- 

Thu-Sat. Nov. 16-18      @ Spring Westfield JV Tournament   ---        ---       ---        TBA --- 
Tue. Nov. 21       @ Dickinson               11:00   11:00    ---       12:30       2:00 

Wed. Nov. 22        Hitchcock      ---     11:00    ---      12:30      2:00 

Tue. Nov. 28        Fort Bend Marshall                4:00   4:00    5:30    5:30        7:00 
Thu-Sat. Nov. 30-Dec. 2       @ Clear Creek Varsity Tournament    ---        ---        ---        --- TBA 

Thu-Sat. Nov. 30-Dec. 2      @ Alief ISD JV Tournament                ---       ---        ---       TBA         --- 
Thu-Sat. Nov. 30-Dec. 2  Texas City 9th Tournament (@ TCHS & Blocker MS)    TBA     TBA      ---       ---           --- 

Tue. Dec. 5        @ Stafford      4:00    4:00      ---       5:30       7:00 

Thu-Sat. Dec. 7-9       @ Decatur Varsity Tournament   ---      ---          ---       ---  TBA 
Tue. Dec. 12        Houston Milby     ---      4:00      ---      5:30 7:00 

Fri. Dec. 15        @ Manvel *                           4:30    4:30     5:45     5:45       7:00    
Tue. Dec. 19        LaPorte *      4:30   4:30    5:45     5:45 7:00 

Tue-Wed. Dec. 27-28          @ Brazosport Varsity Tournament   ---       ---        ---        --- TBA 
Fri. Jan. 5        @ Ball High *     4:30    4:30     5:45     5:45 7:00 

Tue. Jan. 9        Angleton * (Youth Night)   4:30   4:30    5:45     5:45    7:00 

Fri. Jan. 12       @ Friendswood *     4:30    4:30     5:45     5:45 7:00 
Tue. Jan. 16        Santa Fe *      4:30   4:30    5:45     5:45 7:00 

Fri. Jan. 19        DISTRICT OPEN DATE 
Tue. Jan. 23        Manvel *      4:30   4:30    5:45     5:45 7:00 

Fri. Jan. 26       @ LaPorte *      4:30    4:30     5:45     5:45 7:00 

Tue. Jan. 30        Ball High *     4:30   4:30    5:45     5:45 7:00 
Fri. Feb. 2       @ Angleton *     4:30    4:30     5:45     5:45 7:00 

Tue. Feb. 6        Friendswood * (Senior Night)   4:30   4:30    5:45     5:45 7:00 
Fri. Feb. 9       @ Santa Fe *     4:30    4:30     5:45     5:45 7:00 

Tue. Feb. 13        DISTRICT OPEN DATE  
================================================================================== 
Sat. Feb. 17  District Certification Deadline Mon-Tue. Feb. 26-27     Regional Quarterfinals 
Mon-Tue. Feb. 19-20 Bi-District Playoffs  Fri-Sat. March 1-2         Regional Tournament @ Berry Center, Cypress 
Thu-Sat. Feb. 22-24 Area Playoffs   Thu-Sat. March 7-9       State Tournament @ Alamodome, San Antonio  
 

BOLD = Home Game                                           * = District 18-5A Contest 
Mascot – Stingarees                                                       Colors – Orange & Black 

HEAD COACH – CHRIS MASON 
 

ASSISTANT COACHES: 
Greg Sharpe, Jovan Yancy, Colin Lien & Alex McFaddin 

 

Superintendent – Dr. Melissa Duarte                                             Campus Athletic Coordinator – Shone Evans 
Principal – Lincoln Hypolite                      Head Athletic Trainer – John Hill 
Athletic Director – Leland Surovik                  Assistant Athletic Trainers – Salvatore Malone 
Assistant Athletic Director – Tony Willis                                                                                                    & Theodora Tsalakis 

Updated:  10/19/2023 

     

Texas City Stings 


